L1600050963

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:



1116-12564



500281825465

02/08/16--01039--021 **130.00

16 MAR IL PH 2: 43

1003/15

COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration Section Division of Corporations		
SUBJEC	USA Capital Investment Group I	LLC	
GODGE		f Limited Liabili	ty Company
The encl	osed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted	for filing.
Please re	eturn all correspondence concerning th	is matter to the fo	ollowing:
	Beatriz Ruales		
		Name of	Person
		Firm/Cor	nnanv
	5296 Fountains Dr South	1 11112 001	
		Addre	SS
	Lake Worth, FL 33467		
	10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 1	City/State and	Zip Code
	E-mail address: (to be	used for future as	nnual report notification)
For further	r information concerning this matter, p	lease call:	
	Beatriz Ruales	561	667-7926
	Name of Person	Area Code	Daytime Telephone Number
Enclosed	is a check for the following amount:		
\$125.00	Filing Fee \$130.00 Filing Fee Certificate of Status	s LLCertifie	\$160.00 Filing Fee, d Copy copy is enclosed) \$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	Mailing Address	_	Street Address
	New Filing Section Division of Corporations		New Filing Section Division of Corporations
	P.O. Box 6327	(Clifton Building
	Tallahassee, FL 32314	4	2661 Executive Center Circle

Tallahassee, FL 32301



February 19, 2016

BEATRIZ RUALES 5296 FOUNTAINS DR. SOUTH LAKE WORTH, FL 33467

SUBJECT: USA CAPITAL INVESTMENT GROUP LLC

Ref. Number: W16000012564

We have received your document for USA CAPITAL INVESTMENT GROUP LLC and your check(s) totaling \$130.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The registered agent must sign accepting the designation.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6052.

Letter Number: 516A00003498

Maryanne Dickey Regulatory Specialist II

www.sunbiz.org

Division of Comparations DO DOV 6297 Tollahoggas Florida 29214

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

			•	1 mar. 1 mar.	증
USA Capital Investr	nent Group LLC			25 C	MAR
(Must end	with the words "Limite	d Liability Company,	"L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	HASS	₹
ARTICLE II - Address:				~~ ~~	
The mailing address and street a	ddress of the principal of	office of the Limited	Liability Company is:	- 3	R
<u>Princip</u>	al Office Address:		Mailing Address:	STATE	2:43
Beatriz Ruales				>>	
5296 Fountains Dr S					
Lake Worth, FL 334	67				
The name and the Florida street	active Florida registration	•			
The name and the Florida street	-	•			
The name and the Florida street	address of the registered	•			
The name and the Florida street	address of the registered	d agent are:			
The name and the Florida street	address of the registered Beatriz Ruales 5296 Fountains Dr S	d agent are:	ceptable)		
The name and the Florida street	address of the registered Beatriz Ruales 5296 Fountains Dr S	d agent are: Name South	ceptable)		
The name and the Florida street	Beatriz Ruales 5296 Fountains Dr S Florida street addres	Name South So (P.O. Box NOT ac	• •		

(CONTINUED)

Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

Page 1 of 2

Title:	Name and Address:	*	
"AMBR" = Authorized Member			6
"MGR" = Manager	70	1> 20	HAR -
MGR	Beatriz Ruales	77 A 44 (4.2)	- 5
	5296 Fountains Dr South	- S	- =
	Lake Worth, FL 33467	<u> </u>	
AMDD	Corol Norman Walan	!"S	3
AMBR	Carol Nunez Velez 5296 Fountains Dr South		٠ <u>.</u>
		المشهرات	- `-
	Lake Worth, FL 33467	77.2 50.7	ئة -
		>	
			-
			_
			_
			_
	<u> </u>		_
	4.75.500 A.		_
ective date is listed, the date must be spe of filing.)	of filing: cific and cannot be more than five business of the applicable statutory filing requirement	lays prior to or 9	
EV: Effective date, if other than the date cective date is listed, the date must be spend filling.) the date inserted in this block does not m	cific and cannot be more than five business of eet the applicable statutory filing requirement	lays prior to or 9	
EV: Effective date, if other than the date of ective date is listed, the date must be spenf filing.)	cific and cannot be more than five business of eet the applicable statutory filing requirement	lays prior to or 9	
EV: Effective date, if other than the date of ective date is listed, the date must be spen of filing.) 'the date inserted in this block does not moment's effective date on the Department of	cific and cannot be more than five business of eet the applicable statutory filing requirement	lays prior to or 9	
E V: Effective date, if other than the date dective date is listed, the date must be spend filing.) I the date inserted in this block does not ment's effective date on the Department of E VI: Other provisions, if any. REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	eet the applicable statutory filing requirement of State's records.	lays prior to or 9	
E V: Effective date, if other than the date dective date is listed, the date must be spend filing.) The date inserted in this block does not ment's effective date on the Department of E VI: Other provisions, if any. REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	eet the applicable statutory filing requirement of State's records. Luxually mber of an authorized representative of a new control of the c	days prior to or 9 s, this date will n	ot be
EV: Effective date, if other than the date dective date is listed, the date must be spend filing.) The date inserted in this block does not ment's effective date on the Department of EVI: Other provisions, if any. REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a ment's document is executed.	eet the applicable statutory filing requirement of State's records. Live June 1 The property of a new dim accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b)	lays prior to or s s, this date will n nember.	ot be
E V: Effective date, if other than the date dective date is listed, the date must be specifiling.) The date inserted in this block does not ment's effective date on the Department of E VI: Other provisions, if any. REOUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a ment's document is executed I am aware that any false	eet the applicable statutory filing requirement of State's records. Luxully mben of an authorized representative of a need in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b) information submitted in a document to the Description of the descriptio	lays prior to or s s, this date will n nember.	ot be
E V: Effective date, if other than the date dective date is listed, the date must be specifiling.) The date inserted in this block does not ment's effective date on the Department of E VI: Other provisions, if any. REOUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a ment's document is executed I am aware that any false	eet the applicable statutory filing requirement of State's records. Live June 1 The property of a new dim accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b)	lays prior to or s s, this date will n nember.	ot be
E V: Effective date, if other than the date dective date is listed, the date must be specifiling.) The date inserted in this block does not ment's effective date on the Department of E VI: Other provisions, if any. REOUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a ment's document is executed I am aware that any false	eet the applicable statutory filing requirement of State's records. Live Figure 1. The property of a nauthorized representative of a need in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b) information submitted in a document to the Difelony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.	lays prior to or s s, this date will n nember.	ot be
EV: Effective date, if other than the date dective date is listed, the date must be spend filing.) The date inserted in this block does not ment's effective date on the Department of EVI: Other provisions, if any. REOUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a ment's document is executed I am aware that any false constitutes a third degree	eet the applicable statutory filing requirement of State's records. Luxully mben of an authorized representative of a need in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b) information submitted in a document to the Description of the descriptio	lays prior to or s s, this date will n nember.	ot be
EV: Effective date, if other than the date dective date is listed, the date must be spend filing.) The date inserted in this block does not ment's effective date on the Department of EVI: Other provisions, if any. REOUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a ment's document is executed I am aware that any false constitutes a third degree	eet the applicable statutory filing requirement of State's records. The state of an authorized representative of a new din accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b) information submitted in a document to the Diffelony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S. Typed or printed name of signee	lays prior to or s s, this date will n nember.	ot be
E V: Effective date, if other than the date dective date is listed, the date must be specifiling.) The date inserted in this block does not mement's effective date on the Department of E VI: Other provisions, if any. REOUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a memory date of a memory	eet the applicable statutory filing requirement of State's records. Live Figure 1. The property of a nauthorized representative of a need in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b) information submitted in a document to the Difelony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.	nember. The partment of Statutes epartment of Statutes	ot be